Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 9
19/11/2022 - 10:51

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 SMILEVSKI, Milos
4 NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon
6 DJURDJEVIC, Nikola

Grupa2od5
1 ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije
2 LUKETA, Djordje
3 DJURICA, Danilo
4 RADEVSKI, Aleksandar
5 MILANOVIC, Petar
6 DUMIC, Uros
7 VELICKOVSKI, Ivan

Grupa3od5

1 KNEZEVIC, Vojin

2 JOVANOVIC, Filip

3 GRUJIC, Nemanja

4 STEFANOVIC, Viktor
5 VLAJKOVIC, Djordje
6 MITROVIC, Stefan

7 KRSTIN, Ivan

8 TOMOVIC, Andrija

Grupa4 od 5

1 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije
2 MARIC, Nikola

3 JAKSIC, Luka

4 PAVLOVIC, Veljko

5 JOVANOVIC, llija

6 BEZBRADICA, Luka
7 GRELJO, Dzan

8 PURAN, Filip

Grupa5od5

1 LIJUBICIC, Boris

2 SUSNJAR, Stanko
3 SALISPAHIC, Affan
4 MENDA, Milos

5 DJUKIC, Luka

6 KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
7 JANKOVIC, Aleksa
8 STANOJEVIC, Milija

G.R.

11
11
12
12

11
10
11
11
10
11
02

10
09
10
10
09
11
11
10

09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10

07
07
06
07
08
06
08
08

Olimp
Novi Beograd 011
Usce
Usce

Dinamo
Dinamo
Vojvodina
Dinamo
Dinamo
Orka 034
Proswim

Novi Beograd 011
Napredak
Proleter

Pirat

Proswim

Proleter

Proleter

Crvena Zvezda

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Bosna, SA
Mornar

Mornar
Barakuda
Bosna, SA
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Delta

Proleter

Olimp

25515

=

2:02.36
1:59.82
1:46.98
1:58.81
2:00.53

1:44.71
1:40.02
1:36.06
1:33.97
1:34.64
1:39.45
1:41.25
1:45.33

1:32.64
1:28.08
1:27.26
1:25.20
1:26.24
1:27.62
1:29.26
1:33.56

1:21.51
1:16.30
1:11.41
1:09.67
1:09.89
1:11.71
1:16.98
1:24.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

21/11/2022 20:31 - Strana 1



