

Kup Pan evo 2022
Pan evo, 19/11/2022

Disciplina 9
19/11/2022 - 10:51

Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 5

3 SMILEVSKI, Milos	11	Olimp	NT
4 NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan	11	Novi Beograd 011	NT
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon	12	Usce	NT
6 DJURDJEVIC, Nikola	12	Usce	NT

Grupa 2 od 5

1 ŽIVANOVI , Vasilije	11	Dinamo	NT
2 LUKETA, Djordje	10	Dinamo	2:02.36
3 DJURICA, Danilo	11	Vojvodina	1:59.82
4 RADEVSKI, Aleksandar	11	Dinamo	1:46.98
5 MILANOVI , Petar	10	Dinamo	1:58.81
6 DUMIC, Uros	11	Orka 034	2:00.53
7 VELICKOVSKI, Ivan	02	Proswim	NT

Grupa 3 od 5

1 KNEZEVIC, Vojin	10	Novi Beograd 011	1:44.71
2 JOVANOVIC, Filip	09	Napredak	1:40.02
3 GRUJIC, Nemanja	10	Proleter	1:36.06
4 STEFANOVIC, Viktor	10	Pirat	1:33.97
5 VLAJKOVIC, Djordje	09	Proswim	1:34.64
6 MITROVIC, Stefan	11	Proleter	1:39.45
7 KRSTIN, Ivan	11	Proleter	1:41.25
8 TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:45.33

Grupa 4 od 5

1 SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije	09	Partizan	1:32.64
2 MARIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011	1:28.08
3 JAKSIC, Luka	09	11. April	1:27.26
4 PAVLOVIC, Veljko	09	Crvena Zvezda	1:25.20
5 JOVANOVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan	1:26.24
6 BEZBRADICA, Luka	09	Novi Beograd 011	1:27.62
7 GRELJO, Džan	09	Bosna, SA	1:29.26
8 URAN, Filip	10	Mornar	1:33.56

Grupa 5 od 5

1 LJUBI I , Boris	07	Mornar	1:21.51
2 SUSNJAR, Stanko	07	Barakuda	1:16.30
3 SALISPAHI , Affan	06	Bosna, SA	1:11.41
4 MENDA, Milos	07	Velika Kikinda	1:09.67
5 DJUKIC, Luka	08	Velika Kikinda	1:09.89
6 KARAPANDZIN, Ivan	06	Delta	1:11.71
7 JANKOVIC, Aleksa	08	Proleter	1:16.98
8 STANOJEVIC, Milija	08	Olimp	1:24.22